General information about company

Scrip code 539895

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE631E01016

Name of the company

SHALIMAR AGENCIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter- Non
No. Promoter Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up No No No No
shares?
2 Whetl?e'r the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible No No No No
Securities ?
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl_ler the ngted Ent{ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or
6 . No No
otherwise encumbered?
7 Wh'ethef company has equity shares with differential No No No No
voting rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of ¢ SI;are}floldilllg @S | Number of Voting Rights held in each
No.of |Partly |N*O Total nos. | 4759710110 class of securities (1X)
Catesory | Category of | Nos. Of fully paid | paid-up fm d:rsl g | shares held ?Caslculzfe das
8T | shareholder | shareholders up equity | equity ying (Vi) = No of Voting (XIV) Rights
> otal as a
0 a am shares | shares | DEPOSIOY | (yyicyyy | P SCRR Total
held (IV) | held Receipts i) 1957) (VIII) As . . % of
(VD) a % of Class s ol | (a+BC)
W) (A+B+C2) eg: X egly
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 1 1817703 1817703 60.57 1817703 1817703 | 60.57
Group
(B) Public 607 1183297 1183297 39.43 1183297 1183297 | 39.43
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 608 3001000 3001000 100 3001000 3001000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , Shares
No. Of asa % Number of pledged or
No. Of No. of Shares assuming full | Locked in shares | C =m0
Shares She.lres Underlying conversionof | (XID encumbered | Number of
Catego Category of [ Underlying Underlying Outstanding | convertible (XIID) equity shares
I €T | shareholder Outstanding Outstandin convertible | securities (as a held in
(1) convertible & [ securities and percentage of Asa As a % | dematerialized
. Warrants . % of o
securities (Xi) No. Of diluted share 00 of total | form (XIV)
X) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= | . () total | No. Shares
(a) (VID+(X) As a Shares | (a) [ 14
% of (A+B+C2) held (b)
(b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 60.57 1204600 | 66.27 1817703
Group
B) Public 39.43 1118197
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 1204600 | 40.14 2935900




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in
No.of |Of No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of each class of securities (IX)
fully Partly Sha‘rcs shares " | total no. of
Category & Name | Nos. Of paidup | paid- . shares ) . Total
Sr. of the shareholders | equity up g;di:iglg }_le]d (VID) (calculated as | No of Voting (XIV) Rights asoaa%
Shareholders (I) (1) shares equity pository per SCRR,
Receipts | (IV)+(V)+ of
held shares 1957) (VII) Total
) held | VD (VD) As a % of Class eg: | Class otal
00 X egy Total Voting
) (A+B+C2) : rights
A Table IT - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@ undivided Family 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(@ égzc?ftyh)er 1 1817703 1817703 | 60.57 1817703 1817703 | 60.57
(S/‘\‘%’(']T)mal 1 1817703 1817703 |60.57 1817703 1817703 | 60.57
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 1 1817703 1817703 60.57 1817703 1817703 | 60.57
Group
(A)=(A)
(HAXD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) ;}éﬁ?:;l:gimal 559 104066 104066 |3.47 104066 104066 |3.47
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 18 824096 824096 27.46 824096 824096 |27.46
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) ggzc?ftyh)e‘ 30 255135 255135 8.5 255135 255135 [8.5
(S3u)b—T0tal ®) 607 1183297 1183297 3943 1183297 1183297 [ 39.43
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 607 1183297 1183297 39.43 1183297 1183297 [ 39.43
(1)+(B)
(2+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 608 3001000 3001000 100 3001000 3001000 | 100
Total
608 3001000 3001000 100 3001000 3001000 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares | a % assuming full ?‘Iul?(b;cirlof N pledged or
; : ocked in shares -
No. Of Shares Underlying conversion of (XID) otherwise Number of
. No. of Shares | Outstanding convertible encumbered .
Underlying . . " equity shares
. Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XIII) :
Sr. Outstanding . » held in
convertible Outstandlng‘ securities and percentage of - dematerialized
o, Warrants (Xi) | No. Of diluted share Asa% Asa %
securities (X) . . - £ total sa”o | form (XIV)
Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= oftotal {0 | riotal
(a) (VIH(X) Asa % | No.(a) | Shares (a) | Shares
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
a
(a) 0 0 0 0
(d) 60.57 1204600 | 66.27 1817703
(Slu)b‘T"tal &) 60.57 1204600 | 66.27 1817703
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 60.57 1204600 | 66.27 1817703
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
(A2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 3.47 62866
(a(ii)) 27.46 800196
(e) 8.5 255135
Sub-Total (B) 39.43 1118197
3
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B) 39.43 1118197
(H+B)2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 1204600 | 40.14 2935900
)Toml (A+B+C 100 1204600 | 40.14 2935900




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ARUN KUMAR
BHANGADIA

ARVIND KUMAR
BHANGADIA

BHANGADIA ANIL
KUMAR

Click here to go
back

PAN (1I)

AAOQOPB7586N

ABHPB6307P

AKAPB3442R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

0

0

Class eg:y

Total

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Quebec Tech Solutions Private Limited

PAN (II)

AAACQ4662P

Total

No. of the
Shareholders ()

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1817703

1817703

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

1817703

1817703

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

60.57

60.57

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1817703

1817703

Class eg:y

Total

1817703

1817703

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

60.57

60.57

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

60.57

60.57

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

1204600

1204600

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

66.27

66.27




Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1817703

1817703

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

LAKSHMI
NARAYAN
MANIYAR

AKHIL
AGARWAL

RAJESH
KUMAR
BANSAL

SATISH
KUMAR
RACHAKONDA

NAMRATA
MANIYAR

RASHMI
GUPTA

RACHAKONDA
ANNAPURNA

PAN (II)

ACQPM0471M

AEIPA2558P

AFBPB1787M

AFLPR2443E

AHMPD9266E

AKDPG3649Q

AMMPA2219H

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

40000

47000

60000

50000

40000

48000

50000

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+H(V)+ (V])

40000

47000

60000

50000

40000

48000

50000

Shareholding as
a % of total no.
of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As
a % of
(A+B+C2)

1.33

1.6

Number of Voting Rights held in e

ach class of sec

urities (IX)

Class eg: X

40000

47000

60000

50000

40000

48000

50000

Class eg:y

Total

40000

47000

60000

50000

40000

48000

50000

Total as a % of
Total Voting
rights

1.57

1.33

1.6

1.67

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding ,
as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.33

1.6

Number of Lock

ed in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

40000

47000

60000

50000

40000

48000

50000




Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

8

9

10

11

12

13

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAM
AGARWAL

GAMPA
DIVYA

RAJANI
RACHAKONDA

LAKHAN
AGARWAL

KAMAL
KISHORE
BUNG .

RACHAKONDA
SANTOSH KUMAR

PAN (1I)

ATCPA2862M

AVFPG1475P

BBTPR3811F

BENPA4088J

BIVPB0829C

BWTPS4576D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

47900

50000

50000

48000

99896

50000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+H(V)+ (V])

47900

50000

50000

48000

99896

50000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.67

Number of Voting Rights held in eac

h class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

47900

50000

50000

48000

99896

50000

Class eg:y

Total

47900

50000

50000

48000

99896

50000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.67

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.67

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

47900

50000

50000

48000

99896

50000




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

680796

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+(V)+ (VD)

680796

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

22.69

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

680796

Class eg:y

Total

680796

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

22.69

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

22.69

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

680796

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

HUF

HUF

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage
of shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than | percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

DM FINCON
SERVICES PRIVATE
LIMITED

JAI PRAKASH
AGARWAL HUF

LAKSHMINARAYAN
MANIYAR HUF

VIJAY KUMAR HUF

Click here
to go back

PAN (1I)

AALCS3212Q

AAFHA6894R

AAAHL3308J

AADHV1032Q

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

70100

94000

40000

50000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) =
AV)+H(V)+ (V)

70100

94000

40000

50000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.33

1.67

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities (IX)

Class eg: X

70100

94000

40000

50000

Class eg:y

Total

70100

94000

40000

50000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.34

1.67

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.34

1.33

1.67

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

70100

94000

40000

50000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







