General information about company									
Scrip code	539895								
NSE Symbol									
MSEI Symbol									
ISIN	INE631E01016								
Name of the company	SHALIMAR AGENCIES LIMITED								
Whether company is SME	No								
Class of Security	Equity Shares								
Type of report	Quarterly								
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2019								
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date									
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)								

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No						
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No								
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						

		Tab	le I - Sun	ımary S	Statement 1	holding of	specified secu	rities			
	Category of shareholder (II)	egory of reholder Nos. Of shareholders (III) fully share	No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)			
Category (I)			up equity shares sheld (IV)	paid-up equity shares	underlying Depository		(calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vo	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a
				held (V)	Receipts (VI)		1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	1	1817703			1817703	60.57	1817703		1817703	60.57
(B)	Public	607	1183297			1183297	39.43	1183297		1183297	39.43
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	608	3001000			3001000	100	3001000		3001000	100

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities											
Category	Category of shareholder (II)			No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares		
			Warrants			No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				60.57	1204600	66.27			1817703		
(B)	Public				39.43					1118197		
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public											
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs											
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts											
	Total				100	1204600	40.14			2935900		

,	Table II - State	ment showi	ng share	eholdii	ng pattern	of the Pr	omoter and	Promote	er Gr	oup	
			No. of fully	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of			Rights he rities (IX)	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	paid up equity shares	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Vot	ing (XI	V) Rights	Total as a %
	Snarenoiders (1)	(III)	held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+(V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	t showing share	eholding pa	ttern of t	the Promoter	and Promote	r Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	0	0			0	0	0		0	0
(d)	Any Other (specify)	1	1817703			1817703	60.57	1817703		1817703	60.57
Sub-Total (A)(1)		1	1817703			1817703	60.57	1817703		1817703	60.57
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)		1	1817703			1817703	60.57	1817703		1817703	60.57
В	Table III - Statemer	nt showing shar	eholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	559	104066			104066	3.47	104066		104066	3.47
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	18	824096			824096	27.46	824096		824096	27.46
(e)	Any Other (specify)	30	255135			255135	8.5	255135		255135	8.5
Sub-Total (B) (3)		607	1183297			1183297	39.43	1183297		1183297	39.43
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B) (2)+(B)(3)		607	1183297			1183297	39.43	1183297		1183297	39.43
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding p	attern of	the Non Pror	noter- Non P	ublic shareholde	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		608	3001000			3001000	100	3001000		3001000	100
Total (A+B+C)		608	3001000			3001000	100	3001000		3001000	100

Та	ble II - State	ment showin	ıg shareholdiı	ng pattern of the	Promote	er and I	Prom	oter Gr	oup			
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in			
					No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)			
A	Table II - State	ble II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group										
(1)	Indian											
(a)				0	0	0			0			
(d)				60.57	1204600	66.27			1817703			
Sub-Total (A) (1)				60.57	1204600	66.27			1817703			
(2)	Foreign											
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)=(A) (1)+(A)(2)				60.57	1204600	66.27			1817703			
В	Table III - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	ern of the Public sha	reholder	I						
(1)	Institutions											
(3)	Non-institution	ıs										
(a(i))				3.47					62866			
(a(ii))				27.46					800196			
(e)				8.5					255135			
Sub-Total (B) (3)				39.43					1118197			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B) (1)+(B)(2)+(B) (3)				39.43					1118197			
С	Table IV - State	ement showing	shareholding patt	tern of the Non Prom	oter- Non l	Public sha	rehol	der				
Total (A+B+C2)				100	1204600	40.14			2935900			
Total (A+B+C				100	1204600	40.14			2935900			

		Individuals/Hindu undivid	ed Family	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ARUN KUMAR BHANGADIA	ARVIND KUMAR BHANGADIA	BHANGADIA ANIL KUMAR	Click here to go
PAN (II)	AAOPB7586N	ABHPB6307P	AKAPB3442R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	0	0	0	0
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	0	0	0	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	f securities (IX)	·	
Class eg:X	0	0	0	0
Class eg:y				
Total	0	0	0	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0	0	0	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0	0	0	0
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)			
No. (a)	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encur	mbered (XIII)		
No. (a)				
As a % of total				

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	0	0	0	0						
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										
Shareholder type										

	Any Other (specify)	
Searial No.	1	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Quebec Tech Solutions Private Limited	
PAN (II)	AAACQ4662P	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1817703	1817703
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	1817703	1817703
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	60.57	60.57
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	1817703	1817703
Class eg:y		
Total	1817703	1817703
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	60.57	60.57
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	60.57	60.57
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)	
No. (a)	1204600	1204600
As a % of total Shares held (b)	66.27	66.27

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)								
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1817703	1817703						
Reason for not pro	viding PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								
Shareholder type	Promoter							

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	LAKSHMI NARAYAN MANIYAR	AKHIL AGARWAL	RAJESH KUMAR BANSAL	SATISH KUMAR RACHAKONDA	NAMRATA MANIYAR	RASHMI GUPTA	RACHAKONI ANNAPURNA
PAN (II)	ACQPM0471M	AEIPA2558P	AFBPB1787M	AFLPR2443E	AHMPD9266E	AKDPG3649Q	AMMPA2219F
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	40000	47000	60000	50000	40000	48000	50000
No. Of Partly paid-up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	40000	47000	60000	50000	40000	48000	50000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.33	1.57	2	1.67	1.33	1.6	1.67
Number of Votin	g Rights held in e	ach class of sec	eurities (IX)				
Class eg: X	40000	47000	60000	50000	40000	48000	50000
Class eg:y							
Total	40000	47000	60000	50000	40000	48000	50000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.33	1.57	2	1.67	1.33	1.6	1.67
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.33	1.57	2	1.67	1.33	1.6	1.67
Number of Lock	ed in shares (XII)		•	•			
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
	40000	47000	60000	50000	40000	48000	50000

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)										
Reason for not p	Reason for not providing PAN									
Reason for not providing PAN										

Individ	luals - ii. Indiv	idual shareh	olders holding no	minal share ca	pital in excess o	of Rs. 2 lakhs.
Searial No.	8	9	10	11	12	13
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAM AGARWAL	GAMPA DIVYA	RAJANI RACHAKONDA	LAKHAN AGARWAL	KAMAL KISHORE BUNG .	RACHAKONDA SANTOSH KUMAR
PAN (II)	ATCPA2862M	AVFPG1475P	BBTPR3811F	BENPA4088J	BIVPB0829C	BWTPS4576D
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	47900	50000	50000	48000	99896	50000
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	47900	50000	50000	48000	99896	50000
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.6	1.67	1.67	1.6	3.33	1.67
Number of Voting	Rights held in eac	ch class of securit	ies (IX)		•	•
Class eg: X	47900	50000	50000	48000	99896	50000
Class eg:y						
Total	47900	50000	50000	48000	99896	50000
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.6	1.67	1.67	1.6	3.33	1.67
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.6	1.67	1.67	1.6	3.33	1.67
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	•		•	•
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	47900	50000	50000	48000	99896	50000

Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

Searial No.	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	680796
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	680796
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.69
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	680796
Class eg:y	
Total	680796
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	22.69
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	22.69
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	680796

Reason for not			
providing PAN			
-			

		Any Oth	er (specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	HUF	HUF	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	DM FINCON SERVICES PRIVATE LIMITED	JAI PRAKASH AGARWAL HUF	LAKSHMINARAYAN MANIYAR HUF	VIJAY KUMAR HUF	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AALCS3212Q	AAFHA6894R	AAAHL3308J	AADHV1032Q	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	0
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	70100	94000	40000	50000	0
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	70100	94000	40000	50000	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.34	3.13	1.33	1.67	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	f securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	70100	94000	40000	50000	0
Class eg:y					
Total	70100	94000	40000	50000	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.34	3.13	1.33	1.67	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.34	3.13	1.33	1.67	0
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	•	•	•

No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	70100	94000	40000	50000	0	
Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						